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The ToolPro Joint Knife is used for 
drywall taping, fastener spotting, 
and angle taping. It has square 
corners necessary for corner work. 
The Joint Knife is one of the most 
indispensable tools for the paint 
and drywall professional. It can 
also be used for many other 
general purpose spackling, 
puttying, and scraping jobs.

• Flexible hollow ground high 
  carbon steel blade
• Full tang construction
• Zinc alloy hammer end for 
  setting drywall nails

Solvent resistant contoured 
nylon handle

Part #

Hammer Head 
Joint Knife

Size
TP03230

TP03240

TP03250

4 in.

5 in.

6 in.

Comfortable soft grip ergonomic 
handle for extended use

Ergo-Grip Hammer 
Head Joint Knife

Part #Part # Size
TP03235

TP03245

TP03255

4 in.

5 in.

6 in.

The ToolPro 11-in-1 Multi Tool combines a spreader, chisel scraper, paint 
can opener, roller cleaner, bottle opener, nail puller, hammer head, and 
many other uses giving you the functions of a wide range of tools in one 
package.  The hardened stainless steel blade withstands abuse and resists 
rust.  The ergo-grip handle is comfortable enough for all day use.  

• Ergo-grip handle is comfortable enough for all day use
• Hammer head for setting nails
• 11 functions in one tool
• Stainless steel blade
• Convex, concave scraper, nail puller and crack opener
• Spreader, chisel scraper, paint can opener, bottle opener, and a roller cleaner

#TP02016
11-in-1 Ergo-Grip Multi-Tool


