TOOLPRO

PRODUCT SPOTLIGHT



TOOLPRO

Hammer Head Joint Knife

Part #	Size
TP03230	4 in.
TP03240	5 in.
TP03250	6 in.

Solvent resistant contoured nylon handle



TOOLPRO

Ergo-Grip Hammer Head Joint Knife

Part #	Size
TP03235	4 in.
TP03245	5 in.
TP03255	6 in.

Comfortable soft grip ergonomic handle for extended use

The ToolPro Joint Knife is used for drywall taping, fastener spotting, and angle taping. It has square corners necessary for corner work. The Joint Knife is one of the most indispensable tools for the paint and drywall professional. It can also be used for many other general purpose spackling, puttying, and scraping jobs.

- Flexible hollow ground high carbon steel blade
- Full tang construction
- Zinc alloy hammer end for setting drywall nails



TOOLPRO

11-in-1 Ergo-Grip Multi-Tool
#TP02016

The ToolPro 11-in-1 Multi Tool combines a spreader, chisel scraper, paint can opener, roller cleaner, bottle opener, nail puller, hammer head, and many other uses giving you the functions of a wide range of tools in one package. The hardened stainless steel blade withstands abuse and resists rust. The ergo-grip handle is comfortable enough for all day use.

- Ergo-grip handle is comfortable enough for all day use
- Hammer head for setting nails
- 11 functions in one tool
- Stainless steel blade
- Convex, concave scraper, nail puller and crack opener
- Spreader, chisel scraper, paint can opener, bottle opener, and a roller cleaner